SOFT DRINK

KO AZ 21—

ICE HOT

* 3H-a-5 400 * % 500
Coka cola Hot tea

* Sv¥y—I-l 400 * Fvba—k— 500
Ginger ale Hot coffee

* xQv)—=4 400 A71FL 650
Melon soda Cafe au lait

* FLoY 400
Orange juice

* ANER 400 FLOAT & SHAKE

* BHAVRITY b 400 JY—=L)—4 800
Pocarisweat Melon soda float

* —OV% 400 a—-370-—hk 800
Oolong tea Cola float

* BF 400 J—k—-70-b 800
Green tea Coffee float

* HIF 500 INIIIAY 800
Tea Milk shake

* PA4Aa—k— 500 HEILY 800
Ice coffee Grean tea shake
SrAIVE 400 SLL—XYYI47 800
Jasmine tea Rum raisins shake
H7xFL 650

Cafe au lait

RINIF—2— 300
Crystal geyser

LyR7W 500
Red Bull

KUZ 7555 b ZHAOBERKEIOREX = 1-£)ERVCLEL




BEER
EE=I (N RTV)

Draft Beer (Heineken)

EMV (N 2T5Y)

Bottled Beer (Heineken)

FMVEEEY M

Ssets

HFE—=I

Sasazuka Beer

anor
Bottled Beer (Corona)
IR H—

Bottled Beer (Budweiser )

J7ha-=lE-NI

Non-alcoholic beer

SHOCHU

—avN

Oolong hi

BREN

Green tea hi

LESYT—

Lemon sour
N_—LEIY)—
Honey Lemon sour
“RE/E

Nikaido

RER/F

Kurokirishima

HANEEYI—

Cardamom SOUR

WINE
JSRI4 7 (#/8)

Glass of wine

FEMVIA 2 #F/8)

Bottle of wine

BAIT7 xN—592%)

Cava

=703 crony)
Veuve clicquot
KoA)Z=3Y cvvny)

Don Perignon

ALCOHOL

A=A Z 21—

800
800
3,500
1,000
800
800
600

700
700
700
800
700
700
700

700
5000~
6000

15,000
35.000

COCKTAIL
LYRTI 39 H

Red bull Vodkas
kb | =R
vodka and tonic
ETAO3a1-l
Moscow mule

% =L
Gin and Tonic
T¥=SbhZVY
Tequila and Tonic
ZL3—9

Rum and cola

NG

2Ly o dv—

Amaretto and Ginger
AN )—=4
Campari and soda
v)7a—9
Malibu coke
E—F9—Ov
Peach oolong tea
I779=2=TW
Fuzzy navel
HIRFLY
Cassis orange
HhIAR7—AY
Cassis oolong tea

Y07 (F/8)

Sangria

N E=I

Whisky with soda

P &) 7 =2

Mezcal tonic

SHOT

T¥—72avh
Tequila
1TH—avhb
Jaeger

10#FSET

10sets

N1

HABUSH

1,000
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
850
800
700

1,000

700
700
6,000
800



FOOD MENU

TJ=—RKA=21—

PIZZA

HBE7Na¥ 2100
Bulgogi

) —4 1800
Margherita

2a VA = il 1600
Pepperoni

ANOZ/NFN—Z13 1600

pepperoni jalapeno

f:;x\?*#t LS 2200

~~ \ Green onion, whitebait, cheese

*‘wﬁﬁﬁo)ﬁﬁ (V.VE) 1600

Seasonal Vegetable

2Ty FEY wwsvevom 2100 SIDE

Split half & half (REGULAR / LARGE)

(G&m1E-2)

{5;»3 S—F—FFY e 750 250

~~" Turkey chicken
E=-7hL-— 1400 -
FRENCH Beoef curry
FRI ES EI9IVA 600 -

(REGULAR / LARGE) T tlos
Ik 850 / 1350 FEYFHYb 900 / 1300
H=17 850 / 1350 AESNYFFaR 1400 / 1900
YI—g)—1L 950 / 1600 BRI VY 550 -

&AL—MF) SmmigE— 550 :
Sour cream & Sweet chili Smoked peanuts and rice crackers

FvFaE/Ng— 1000 /1750 MRy 300 -

Anchovy butter Original donuts

BFr1v7 900 / 1450 R AN 550 -

Basil,Butter,Garlic Original hotdog

TO.PPING TOPPING for HoTDOG
BTr14vT)—=R 200 -

Basil,Butter,Garlic sauce

+I+Ov b 50
shallot

INOWING—/H=) s 9% TV K LE +Lva 50

FFb FYPRYI. §—F—FFE e

REEBLAYSFNF (T I—R ! +FUI=F 250
+F-—-X 150

cheese



