SOFT DRINK

ドリンクメニュー

ICE		НОТ	
★ コカ・コーラ Coka cola	400	★ 紅茶 Hot tea	500
★ ジンジャーエール Ginger ale	400	★ ホットコーヒー Hot coffee	500
★ メロンソーダ Melon soda	400	カフェオレ Cafe au lait	650
★ オレンジ Orange juice	400		
★ カルピス Calpico	400	FLOAT & SHA	(E
★ ポカリスウェット Pocarisweat	400	クリームソーダ Melon soda float	800
★ ウーロン茶 Oolong tea	400	コーラフロート Cola float	800
★ 緑茶 Green tea	400	コーヒーフロート Coffee float	800
★ 紅茶 Tea	500	ミルクシェイク Milk shake	800
★ アイスコーヒー Ice coffee	500	抹茶シェイク Grean tea shake	800
ジャスミン茶 jasmine tea	400	ラムレーズンシェイク Rum raisins shake	800
カフェオレ Cafe au lait	650		
ミネラルウォーター Crystal geyser	300		
レッドブル Red Bull	500		

ドリンクチケットをご利用の場合は★印の付いたメニューよりお選びください

ALCOHOL

アルコールメニュー

BEER		COCKTAIL	
生ビール (ハイネケン) Draft Beer (Heineken)	800	レッドブルウォッカ Red bull Vodkas	1,000
ボトル (ハイネケン) Bottled Beer (Heineken)	800	ウォッカトニック vodka and tonic	800
ボトル5本セット ^{5sets}	3,500	モスコミュール Moscow mule	800
笹塚ビール Sasazuka Beer	1,000	ジントニック Gin and Tonic	800
コロナ Bottled Beer (Corona)	800	テキーラトニック Tequila and Tonic	800
バドワイザー Bottled Beer (Budweiser)	800	ラムコーク Rum and cola	800
ノンアルコールビール Non-alcoholic beer	600	アマレットジンジャー Amaretto and Ginger	800
		カンパリソー <i>ダ</i> Campari and soda	800
SHOCHU		マリブコーク Malibu coke	800
ウーロンハイ Oolong hi	700	ピーチウーロン Peach oolong tea	800
緑茶ハイ Green tea hi	700	ファジーネーブル Fuzzy navel	800
レモンサワー Lemon sour	700	カシスオレンジ Cassis orange	800
ハニーレモンサワー Honey Lemon sour	800	カシスウーロン Cassis oolong tea	850
二階堂/麦 ^{Nikaido}	700	サングリア (赤/白) Sangria	800
黒霧島/芋 Kurokirishima	700	ハイボール Whisky with soda	700
カルダモンサワー Cardamom SOUR	700	メスカルトニック Mezcal tonic	1,000
WINE		CHOT	
		SHOT	
グラスワイン (赤/白) Glass of wine	700	テキーラショット Tequila	700
ボトルワイン (赤/白) Bottle of wine	5000~	イエガーショット _{Jaeger}	700
力ヴア (スパークリング) Cava	6000	10杯SET 10sets	6,000
ヴーヴクリコ (シャンパン) Veuve clicquot	15,000	ハブッシュ HABUSH	800
ドンペリニヨン (シャンパン) Don Perignon	35.000		

FOOD MENU

フードメニュー

PIZZA

特旨プルコギ Bulgogi	2100
マルゲリータ Margherita	1800
ペパロニ Pepperoni	1600
ペパロニハラペーニョ pepperoni jalapeno	1600
オススメ ネギとしらす Green onion, whitebait, cheese	2200
季節の野菜 (V.VE) Seasonal Vegetable	1600
ジャンプリットピザ (お好きなビザ2種) Split half & half	2100



IKILS	(REGULAR / LARGE)
ソルト	850 / 1350
ガーリック Garlic	850 / 1350
サワークリーム &スイートチリ Sour cream & Sweet chili	950 / 1600
アンチョビバター Anchovy butter	1000 / 1750

TOPPING

Basil, Butter, Garlic

笹ディップ

笹ディップソース 200 Basil,Butter,Garlic sauce

900 / 1450

バジル/バター/ガーリックをブレンドした ポテト、ホットドッグ、ターキーチキンと 相性抜群なオリジナルディップソース!



SIDE

(REGULAR / LARGE) (追加1ピース) ターキーチキン(3ビース) **750** 250 Turkey chicken ビーフカレー 1400 Beef curry ピクルス 600 Pickles チキンナゲット 900 / 1300 Chicken nugget メキシカンナチョス 1400 / 1900 **Mexican nachos** 燻製ナッツ 550 Smoked nuts 燻製柿ピー 550 Smoked peanuts and rice crackers ドーナツ Original donuts 300 ホットドッグ 550

TOPPING for HOTDOG

Original hotdog

十エシャロット shallot	50
+レリッシュ relish	50
+チリミート Chili Meat	250
+チーズ cheese	150